

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1513 OF 2008

S.S. INTERNATIONAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ELECTRONICS CORPN. OF INDIA AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(for directions)

Date: 16/05/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. T.S.Doabia, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy,Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice of this application to the non-applicants.

Put up in the 2nd week of July, 2008.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
Court Master

(Usha Sharma)  
Court Master